Cambridge University Press
978-0-521-42910-8 - Growth and Reproductive Strategies of Freshwater Phytoplankton
Edited by Craig D. Sandgren
Table of Contents

More information

CONTENTS

List of contributors

1

General introduction
Craig D. Sandgren

2 The ecology of chrysophyte flagellates: their growth and
perennation strategies as freshwater phytoplankton
Craig D. Sandgren

3 Ecology of the Cryptomonadida: a first review
Dag Klaveness

4 Freshwater armored dinoflagellates: growth,
reproduction strategies, and population dynamics
Utsa Pollingher

5 Ecology of freshwater planktonic green algae
Christine M. Happey-Wood

6 Growth and survival strategies of planktonic diatoms
Ulrich Sommer

7 Growth and reproductive strategies of freshwater blue-
green algae (cyanobacteria)

Hans W. Paerl

8 Physiological mechanisms in phytoplankton resource
competition
David H. Turpin

9 Selective herbivory and its role in the evolution of
phytoplankton growth strategies
John T. Lehman

10 Functional morphology and the adaptive strategies of
freshwater phytoplankton
Colin S. Reynolds

Index

page vi

1

105

134

175

227

261

316

369

388

434

© Cambridge University Press

www.cambridge.org



http://www.cambridge.org/0521429102
http://www.cambridge.org
http://www.cambridge.org

